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SAGINAW COUNTY  
ANIMAL CONTROL ADVISORY COUNCIL 

 
Saginaw County Animal Care & Control Resource Center 

5615 Bay Road, Saginaw, MI 48604 

Conference Room 

 

January 17, 2024 - Wednesday  - 4:30pm 

February 21, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

March 20, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

April 17, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

May 15, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

June 19, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

August 21, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

September 18, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

October 16, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

November 20, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

December 18, 2024 - Wednesday - 4:30pm 

 


